AHV".'IV

sozialversicherungen glarus

ausgleichskasse

iv-stelle

familienausgleichskasse

burgstrasse 6 tel.055 648 11 11

8750 glarus
info@svgl.ch

Hauptauszahlungslaufe 2025

Auszahlungsmonat

Januar
Februar
Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli
August
September
Oktober
November

Dezember

Auszahlungstag

Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Montag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag

Falligkeit

08.01.2025

06.02.2025

06.03.2025

04.04.2025

07.05.2025

05.06.2025

04.07.2025

07.08.2025

04.09.2025

06.10.2025

06.11.2025

04.12.2025

fax 055 648 11 99

www.svgl.ch



