Hauptauszahlungsläufe 2025

Auszahlungsmonat	Auszahlungstag	Fälligkeit
Januar	Mittwoch	08.01.2025
Februar	Donnerstag	06.02.2025
März	Donnerstag	06.03.2025
April	Freitag	04.04.2025
Mai	Mittwoch	07.05.2025
Juni	Donnerstag	05.06.2025
Juli	Freitag	04.07.2025
August	Donnerstag	07.08.2025
September	Donnerstag	04.09.2025
Oktober	Montag	06.10.2025
November	Donnerstag	06.11.2025
Dezember	Donnerstag	04.12.2025